Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Low ESR, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZRSeries
・Downsizing and Lower ESR, 2,000hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range : 6.3 to 50V, Nominal capacitance range : 22 to 2,200μF
・Solvent resistant type(see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
・Vibration resistance structure
・RoHS2 Compliant

Low ESR, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZRSeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 220µF:221, 470µF:471)
Taping code
Terminal code (A, G)
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3, 10V:100, 35V:350)
Series code
Category
E M Z R A A A A R A A A A A A A GM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (surface mount type)"
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size code tanδ ESR
(Ω max./20℃, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
220 E61 0.26 0.36 240 EMZR6R3ARA221ME61G
330 F61 0.26 0.26 300 EMZR6R3□RA331MF61G
680 F80 0.26 0.16 600 EMZR6R3□RA681MF80G
1,500 HA0 0.26 0.08 850 EMZR6R3□RA152MHA0G
2,200 JA0 0.26 0.06 1,190 EMZR6R3□RA222MJA0G
10
150 E61 0.19 0.36 240 EMZR100ARA151ME61G
220 F61 0.19 0.26 300 EMZR100□RA221MF61G
470 F80 0.19 0.16 600 EMZR100□RA471MF80G
1,000 HA0 0.19 0.08 850 EMZR100□RA102MHA0G
1,500 JA0 0.19 0.06 1,190 EMZR100□RA152MJA0G
16
100 E61 0.16 0.36 240 EMZR160ARA101ME61G
220 F61 0.16 0.26 300 EMZR160□RA221MF61G
330 F80 0.16 0.16 600 EMZR160□RA331MF80G
680 HA0 0.16 0.08 850 EMZR160□RA681MHA0G
1,000 JA0 0.16 0.06 1,190 EMZR160□RA102MJA0G
25
68 E61 0.14 0.36 240 EMZR250ARA680ME61G
100 F61 0.14 0.26 300 EMZR250□RA101MF61G
220 F80 0.14 0.16 600 EMZR250□RA221MF80G
470 HA0 0.14 0.08 850 EMZR250□RA471MHA0G
820 JA0 0.14 0.06 1,190 EMZR250□RA821MJA0G
35
47 E61 0.12 0.36 240 EMZR350ARA470ME61G
100 F61 0.12 0.26 300 EMZR350□RA101MF61G
150 F80 0.12 0.16 600 EMZR350□RA151MF80G
330 HA0 0.12 0.08 850 EMZR350□RA331MHA0G
560 JA0 0.12 0.06 1,190 EMZR350□RA561MJA0G
50
22 E61 0.10 0.88 165 EMZR500ARA220ME61G
47 F61 0.10 0.68 195 EMZR500□RA470MF61G
100 F80 0.10 0.34 350 EMZR500□RA101MF80G
220 HA0 0.10 0.18 670 EMZR500□RA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.10 0.12 900 EMZR500□RA331MJA0G
□ : Enter the appropriate terminal code.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz)Capacitance(µF) 120 1k 10k 100k
22 to 150 0.40 0.75 0.90 1.00
220 to 560 0.50 0.85 0.94 1.00
680 to 2,200 0.60 0.87 0.95 1.00
The deterioration of aluminum electrolytic capacitors accelerates their life due to the internal heating produced by ripple current. For details, refer
to Section "5-3 Ripple Current Effect on Lifetime" in the catalog, Technical Note.
CAT. No. E1001A 2026
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Downloaded from Arrow.com.